# Date

8
11
12
14
16
23
28
31
40
42
44
50
57
59
62

Commercial Remodel

Address
04/08/11 405 6th St.
05/11/11 624 Gothic
05/31/11 405 6th St.
05/23/11 402 Belleview
05/24/11 326 Elk Ave.
06/14/11 606 6th St.
07/08/11 322 Elk Ave.
07/12/11 421 Belleview
08/12/11 402 Belleview
09/16/11 501 Elk Ave.
10/04/11 325 Red Lady
10/12/11 129 Elk Ave.
10/21/11 111 EIk Ave.
10/28/11 228 Whiterock
11/18/11 127 Elk Ave.

Block/Lot
B25 L35
B54 L4
B25 L32-36
B47 L9
B27 L6
B50 L C.F.A
B2 L7

B38 L25
B47 L9
B24 L17
B46 L27
B20 L31
B20 L22
B40 L1
B20 L29-30

2011

Name

McGill

Ruby of C.B.
Bank of West.
Alpine Lumb.

C.B.Mus. Fest.

Cent. For Arts
Maxwell

C.B. Elect.
Alpine Lumb.
Gunni S.& L.
BCH LLC
Wheeler
Fronsodal
Duncanson
Kochevar

21616.4

#EQR

0.3

0.3

$EQR

5100

5100

Mat $
199640.8
2855.38
10750
500
800
2200
218502.5
2600
10000
900
3500
18500
5000
4000
5600

Valuation
236282.04
9355.38
21500
1000
1675
5000
437005
6700
17800
3000
5500
67500
10000
13000
8600

843917.42



New Commercial 2011

# Date Address Block/Lot Name AFH #EQR $EQR Mat $ Valuation
22 6/8/2011 618 Second St. B41 L alley Nordic Cat Barr 2795.52 1 17000 73500 147000
56 10/21/2011 330 Belleview B46 L4 Grassy Creek 25700 44310

1 17000 191310



New Residential

# Date Address

4
26
29
30
32
33
34
36
37
39
41
60

02/10/11 405 Gothic
06/16/11 11 Teocalli Ave.
06/29/11 515 Gothic Ave.
07/05/11 828 Sopris
07/12/11 123 Maroon
07/14/11 30 Gothic
07/14/11 404 Gothic
07/18/11 718 Belleview
07/20/11 818 Whiterock
07/29/11 610 First St.
09/06/11 124 Butte Ave.
11/07/11 131 Butte Ave.

Block/Lot
B11 L19-20
B6 L21-22
B12 L24-25
B67 L2
B17 L27
B18 L 1-2
B14 L9
B64 L7-8
B66 L4
B41 L13
B5 L5

B98 L24

2011

Name AHF

Faust 6149.78
Brown-Burnett 3612.7
Delaney 5476.38
Lawrink

Roth 91.5
Harwood 11416.35
Keet/Deroche 5208.84
White 2437.56
Barney 9040.84
Futch 237.6
Bates 356.4
McLean 15428.38

1.43
1.05
1.60
1.00

1.68
0.52

1.00
1.52

1.96

11.76

#EQR $EQR

24,310
17997.33
27281.6
5666.67

28514.66
8948.8

17000
25858.13

33465.06

189042

Mat $

254000
237500
287500
101000

1100
535650
425000
132551
350000

2200

7000
316100

Valuation

508000
475000
575000
202000
5100
1,071,300
850000
265102
585000
4400
12000
632200

5185102



# Date

1

02 2/11/2011
03 3/21/2011

Residential Remodel

Address

132 whiterock
419 Maroon

5 4/7/2011 218 Butte

O NN

10
13

17
18
19
20
21
25
27
35
38
43
45
46
a7
49
52
53
54
58
61
63
65
66
67

714 Butte

4/8/2011 108 Sopris
6/28/2011 108 Sopris
4/8/2011 501 Sopris
4/29/2011 309 Teocalli
5/9/2011 8 3rd St.
5/17/2011 124.5 Maroon
5/16/2011 10 Butte
5/26/2011 111 Gothic
6/3/2011 609 4th St.
6/6/2011 732 Gothic
6/13/2011 724 Sopris
6/9/2011 816 Whiterock
7/8/2011 13 Teocalli
7/19/2011 724 Sopris
7/21/2011 221 Maroon
9/30/2011 309 Teocalli
10/3/2011 622 Teocalli
10/5/2011 18 Gothic Ave.
10/7/2011 715 Teocalli
10/12/2011 715 Gothic #3-¢
10/12/2011 808 Teo #B
10/12/2011 226 Whiterock
10/13/2011 312 Teocalli
9/20/2011 809 Sopris
11/23/2011 707 Red Lady
11/23/2011 1 Teocalli
12/8/2011 818 Elk Ave.
12/16/2011 207 Maroon
12/21/2011 1 Teocalli

Block/Lot

B41L1-3
B14 L25
B4 L7
B57 L9-10
B32 L 11-13
B32 L11-13
B25 L17
B3 L22
B3 L15
B20 L4
B6 L13
B8 L21
B39 L1
B59 L5-6
B62 L5
B66 L5
B6 L23
B62 L5
B16 L27
B3 L Pofl17-22
B55 L5
B18 L5
B57 L24
B58 L23
B77 L7
B40 L5
B10 L9-11
B68 L7
B64 L19-20
B6 L17-20
B68 L4
B16 L20
B6 L17-20

2011

Name

Peterson
Dugenske
Reamer
Raines
West
West
Carriker
Hegstom
Richardson
Meyer
Green
Rodman
Haberman
Buell

Mc Dermand
Sciortino
Beesley
Mc Dermand
Moore
Hegstrom
H.O.A.
Cellar
Martineau
Dobert
Wallis
Truscott
Burke
Carroll
Poppe
Jacobsen
Cook
Ruggera
Jacobsen

AFH

2345.98

356.4

272.62

#EQR $EQR

0.68 11686.93

0.147 2511.46

1.18 6688.17
0.046  779.73
0.38 6419.2

2.433 28085.49

Mat $

20375.5
25000
15000

8357.5

513113
3500
14815
3050
300
3350
3578
18000
7237
1000
50000
7750
270000
6660
7736.12
16525.89
5000
4000
29325
50
4920
36104
320
2000
8500
125000
23124.77
291500

Valuation

40751
50000
30000
16715
33760
1026226
6000
34075.57
6100
1150
7700
5578
25000
18500
15000
75000
15500
350000
10160
15831.64
23395.89
10000
8000
58650
200
22420
93751
1210
4000
17000
250000
34687.15
583000

2889361.25
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